For monitoring of up
to 45 lubrication points
–20 to 60 °C
(–4 to 140 °F)
Easy installation
and wiring
For digital flow monitoring in oil circulation systems
Pulse meter IPM

PUB LS/P2 19286 EN  ·  September 2022
Certain image(s) used under license from Shutterstock.com.
Order information and mounting options
IPM
Order number Description Electrical
connection
inlets
Dimensions
  max. mm in
A765.78.001 IPM 13 horizontal 1) 13 550 × 200 × 175 21.65 × 7.87 × 6.89
A765.78.004 IPM 13 vertical 1) 13 200 × 550 × 175 7.87 × 21.65 × 6.89
A765.78.002 IPM 29 horizontal 1) 29 700 × 200 × 175 27.55 × 7.87 × 6.89
A765.78.005 IPM 29 vertical 1) 29 200 × 700 × 175 7.87 × 27.55 × 6.89
A765.78.003 IPM 45 horizontal 1) 45 900 × 200 × 175 35.43 × 7.87 × 6.89
A765.78.006 IPM 45 vertical 1) 45 200 × 900 × 175 7.87 × 35.43 × 6.89
1) Standard design with 5 digital alarm outputs. Ethernet extensions like Profinet, Profibus or others on request.
Mounting options
• Cabinet installation combined
with SKF flow limiters e.g.